11300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au brenclosures.com.au
RA
L7
03
5 IP
43
• Designed and made in Australia for Australian conditions
• IP43 protection rating
• Compatible with leading MCB’s
• Includes integrated KATKO 250A Main Switch
• Field reversible door with stainless steel hinges
• 3 chassis sizes available - 24P, 36P, 48P
• AS/NZS 61439 compliant
• Local warehouses across Australia
• Manufactured from 1.0mm Galvabond® - RAL7035
Comes standard with:
• Schedule holder with distribution schedule card
• Switchboard keyed flush mounted lock (keyed 92268)
• 12 poles of additional DIN (6 pole each side of main switch)
• KATKO 250A Main Switch
• 4 x PF6TR (24 poles of pole fillers)
Econo Panelboard
Modular Universal Distribution Board System
ORDERING GUIDE
MCB Poles External Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Chassis
Beside
Switch Height Width Depth
PBE24P 24 6+6 650 550 170
PBE36P 36 6+6 750 550 170
PBE48P 48 6+6 850 550 170
AS/NZS 61439
Compatible with leading MCB’s,
speak to your local B&R rep for
more infomation.
Part Number Modules
PF6TR 6 module width
PF6TR/PK Pack of 3 PF6TR
Pole Fillers
Designed to fit most DIN cutouts, our patented technology
ensures secure installation, requiring a tool for removal.
Compliant to Australian Wiring Rules.
21300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au brenclosures.com.au
REV: 2025-02-20
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
Unit 1, 60-62 Abbott Road
Hallam VIC 3803
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz